Mode of Implementation : By Contract

FINANCIAL BID FORM

VISITOR COUNTING SYSTEM

Contract Duration : Nine (9) Months

No.

Description

Qaty.

Unit

Materials

Labor

Unit Cost

Amount

Unit Cost

Amount

Amount

VISITOR COUNTING SYSTEM COMPONENTS

12MP Network Camera

Smart Codec (H.265+ & H.264+)
Smart Codec is the optimized
implementation of standard video
compression (H.265 &
H.264),Intelligent functions, face
detection,people counting and IVS.
Heat Map

> With deep learning algorithm, it
supports:, face detection, IVS, people
counting, HeatMap 3yrs Warranty

44

pcs

License (VCS Software - Cloud-base
storage, supports backup storage
device)

44

licenses

Storage Server 3yrs Warranty

CPU: AMD Ryzen V1780Bor its
equivalent, 8 GB DDR4 Memory, 2U
Rack mount type, 12-bay storage
(expandable), Hot swappable, 2 x USB
3.2 Gen 1 ports,1 x Expansion port
(Mini-SAS HD), x 10GbE RJ-45, 2 x
1GbE RJ-45

set

16TB Enterprise Grade HDD design
for 24x7 operation 5yrs Warranty

set

Network Video Recorder 3yrs
Warranty

Industrial-grade processor,
Embedded Linux Operating System,
Web, Local GUI Operating Interface,
Face detection; face recognition;
perimeter protection; 32 channels, 32
MP;24 MP;16 MP;12 MP;8 MP;6 MP;5
MP;4 MP; 3MP; 1080p; 720p; 960p;
D1; CIF; QCIF Resolution, RAID

set

Hard Disk Drive 10TB 3yrs Warranty

20

pcs

Work Station PC (CORE i7 CPU, 24"
monitor, mouse, and keyboard)

set

24-Port SFP L2 Managed 10G Switch,
24 SFP Slots, 8 Gigabit RJ45 Combo
Ports, 4 *10G SFP+ Slots, 19-inch Rack{
mountable Steel Case 5yrs Warranty

pcs

POE Switch, 4 PoE/POE+ Ports with 1
Gigabit RJ45/1 combo SFP uplink
ports, 54W PoE power budget,3yrs
Warranty

44

pcs

Optical Tranciever Module, GE SFP
single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC,
DDM) 3yrs Warranty

44

Optical Tranciever Module, 10G SFP
single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC,
DDM) 3yrs Warranty

UPS 1KVA

Vertical Pole Mount Bracket

44

Pre-fabricated Camera Mounting
Bracket

22

WIRES AND CONSUMABLES

Outdoor- CAT6 UTP
(305meters/box)

20

8-core SM Outdoor Armoured type

5000

THHN 3.5mm Wire Stranded #12

SC Connector

200




Mode of Implementation : By Contract

FINANCIAL BID FORM

VISITOR COUNTING SYSTEM

Contract Duration : Nine (9) Months

L . Materials Labor
No. Description Qty. Unit Amount
Unit Cost Amount Unit Cost Amount
CAT6 Shielded RJ45 Connector 200 pcs
Black screw, tox screw, and nut 500 pcs
Waterproof Metal Enclosure
. 44 pcs
Dimension: 300 x 300 x 250 mm
Cable tie 300 pcs
Metal Strap Clamp 100 pcs
Single mode SC pigtail 80 pcs
Electrical Tape 100 pcs
Masking Tape 100 pcs
Il [FIBER CABLE UNDERGROUND PIPING
uPVC Pipe 1" 400 Im
Cement 50 sack
Sand 100 cu.m
PVC Pipe Sealant 50 pcs
Fiber Tray 4Ports 44 pcs
TOTAL
12% VAT
GRAND TOTAL

Submitted by:

Name
Position
Company




